
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
11 
18 
22 
87 
70 
21 
88 
24 
27 
28 

217 
29 
47 

Name 
Andrea Angelo VITALI 
Gabriele BALBONI 
Mattia BALLERINI 
Emanuele MAGNANELLI 
Matteo AGNORELLI 
Manuel PUZZO 
William ALBANI 
Edoardo SPECOLIZZI 
Mattia MUTTONI 
Marjan KRSTEV 

Nicolò CARPINA 
Andrea AGNORELLI 
Valentino MARCHELLO 

Class 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Club 
DUCALE 
UISP PERSICETO 
TRUE RIDERS 
SAN MARINO 
EVANDRO VIT I VOLTERRA 
DUCALE 
MC RACE 
DUCALE 
VALSASSINA 
PIACENZA C. CAVACIUTI 

PERLA DEL TIRRENO 
E.VITI VOLTERRA 
Terra d'Otranto 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 

Total Tm 
15:07.768 
15:08.287 
15:23.630 
15:35.953 
15:40.647 
15:40.754 
16:02.923 
16:26.851 
16:30.390 
16:32.916 

7:59.878 

Diff 

0.519 
15.862 
28.185 
32.879 
32.986 
55.155 

1:19.083 
1:22.622 
1:25.148 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.519 
15.343 
12.323 

4.694 
0.107 

22.169 
23.928 

3.539 
2.526 

Best Tm 
1:52.012 
1:51.796 
1:54.212 
1:54.417 
1:56.233 
1:56.201 
1:54.619 
1:56.787 
2:02.005 
2:00.159 

1:57.887 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.519 

Avg. Speed 

117,450 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.796 

Best Speed 

119,210 

Best Lap by 

18 - Gabriele BALBONI 

 

Printed: 30/05/2021 12:01:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director: NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona 
125 / MOTO4 

GARA 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:42:05 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

30/05/2021 11:40 


